95
FILE E 137938
ACCESSORIES FOR MOTOR PROTECTIVE CIRCUIT BREAKERS MS
RATED
OPERATING VOLTAGE ITEM NO. WEIGHT
g / EACH
PACKING
UNIT
Shunt trip
for inside mounting with connecting cable (140 mm long)
110 V 50 Hz, 120 V 60 Hz AMS110 75 10
220-230V 50 Hz, 240 V 60 Hz AMS220 75 10
380-415 V 50 Hz, 440 V 60 Hz AMS380 75 10
24 V 50/60 Hz AMS24 75 10
500 V 50 Hz AMS500 75 10
24 V DC AMSD24 75 10
Pull-in voltage 0,7 x Ue Switch in duration for Ue 100 % AC
Undervoltage trip
for inside mounting with connecting cable (140 mm long)
110 V 50 Hz, 120 V 60 Hz UMS110 75 10
220-230 V 50 Hz, 240 V 60 Hz UMS220 75 10
380-415 V 50 Hz, 440 V 60 Hz UMS380 75 10
24 V 50/60 Hz UMS24 75 10
500 V 50 Hz UMS500 75 10
Pull-in voltage ≥ 0.85 x Ue
Drop out voltage 0,35 - 0,7 x Ue             Switch in duration for Ue
100%